09
LED Strips &
SMD LED  |  LED
Supplied in 10pcs chain.
Total length 1,7m.
7840  |  0,72W (3LEDs x 0,24W)
5mm
15mm

Shelf illumination
Optional suspension
Order code 7900P.
end cups &
mounting clips.
     218
2 pairs end cups.
7906/AL  |  2m Surface pro le + PMMA opal square di user  |  Aluminium
      Suitable for 7820, 7821, 7825, 7829, 7830, 7831 & 7835 LED Strips 15mm
20mm
20mm
Optional suspension
Order code 7900P.
Optional 180°
connector.
Order code 7900C.
end cups &
mounting clips.
7906A/AL  |  2m Surface / Suspended pro le + PC opal di user  |  Aluminium
      Suitable for 7820, 7821, 7825, 7830, 7835, 7845, 7875, 7870 & 7887 LED Strips 16mm
21mm
36mm
16mm
12
7906B/AL  |  2m Surface / Suspended pro le + PC opal di user  |  Aluminium
      Suitable for 7845, 7882, 7875, 7880 & 7887 LED Strips 30mm
44mm
35mm
30mm
16
driver
Optional suspension
Order code 7900P.end cups.
7906C/AL  |  2m Surface / Suspended pro le + PC opal di user  |  Aluminium
     Suitable for 7882, 7845, 7875, 7880 & 7887 LED Strips 30mm  |  Use drivers on page 544
36mm
30mm
32mm
73mm
8
Optional suspension
Order code 7900P.end cups.
7906D/AL  |  2m Surface / Suspended pro le + PC opal di user  |  Aluminium
      Suitable for 7885 & 7880 LED Strips 40mm  |  Use drivers on page 544
55mm
40mm
36mm